DDD Group plc

Issuance of Secured Loan Note

DDD Group plc ("DDD" or the "Company") is pleased to announce that the Company has entered into an agreement with Arisawa Manufacturing Company Ltd. ("Arisawa", a 14.8% shareholder of the Company) for an additional Secured Loan pursuant to the existing authorities granted to the board of directors. The proceeds will be used for working capital requirements.

Enquiries

DDD Group Chris Yewdall, President & CEO Victoria Stull, CFO +1 310 566 3340

About DDD Group

DDD transforms the visual experience. Its advanced imaging and TriDef[®] solutions are licensed by leading brands including Samsung, ASUS, Gigabyte and MSI for use in TVs, notebooks and PCs. Over 56 million 3D products and over 4 million 2D products have been shipped by DDD's licensees and affiliates worldwide. For more information please visit <u>www.DDDgroupplc.com</u>.